DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.

VI VEK KUVARI

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153254

AARTI M SHRA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163001

AAYUSHI GUPTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163002

ABHA DAGORE
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163003

ADI TI CHATTOPADHYA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163004

ALANKRI TA SAXENA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163005

ANAM KA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163006

ANAM KA TOVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163007

ANJALI BAGHEL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163008

ANJALI SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163009

ANJU SI NGH VERVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163010

ANKI TA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163011

ANNU
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163012

ANU AGARWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163013

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SC F 2
150494

AN F 1
161202

N F 1
130614

SC F 1
161204

AN F 1
161205

N F 1
090001

SC F 1
161207

N F 1
100892

BC F 1
130890

AN F 1
161209

SC F 1
101082

BC F 1
090004

BC F 1
161210

AN F 1
161211
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EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

CONSOLI DATED CHART

8. 00 EDM302 B- B-
7.00 EDC372 A-

9. 00 EDM302 A- A
9. 00 EDC372 B

7.50 EDM302 B B
9. 00 EDC372 B

8.25 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 B

7.75 EDM302 B- B
8. 00 EDC372 B-

9.25 EDM302 A A
9. 00 EDC372 A-

6.75 EDM302 B B-
8. 00 EDC372 B

8.25 EDM302 A A
9. 00 EDC372 A-

8.25 EDM302 B A
9. 00 EDC372 B

7.25 EDVM302 B- B
7.00 EDC372 A-

7.50 EDM302 B A
9. 00 EDC372 B

9.25 EDM302 A A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.00 EDM302 B A-
8. 00 EDC372 A-

9.00 EDM302 A A
9. 00 EDC372 A-

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

B-

. 75 EDWB10
.00

. 50 EDWB11
.00

. 25 EDWB11
.00

. 25 EDWB01
.00

. 75 EDW01
.00

. 75 EDWB05
.00

. 50 EDWB11
.00

. 25 EDWB01
.00

. 75 EDW01
.00

. 75 EDWB09
.00

. 75 EDWB11
.00

. 25 EDWB08
.00

. 50 EDWB01
.00

. 00 EDWB01
.00

09-Jan-2018 PAGE 1

SESSI ON:  2017- 2018
SEM 3

B- 7.00
B 8. 00
A- 9. 00
B- 7.00
B- 7.00
B 8. 00
B- 7.00
B 8. 00
B 8. 00
B 8. 00
B 8. 00
B 8. 00
B- 7.00
A 10.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.

ANU BAGHEL

3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163014

ANUPAM DI XI T
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163015

ANUSHKA CHOUDHERY
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163016

ARCHANA JHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163017

ARPANA M SHRA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163018

ARPI TA DUBEY
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163019

ARTI (D/ O SR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163020

ARTI (D/O SR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163021

ARTlI SHARMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163022

ARTI S| NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163023

ARUSHI KHA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163024

ASHA GUPTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163025

ASHA KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163026

ASHA YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163027

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC F 1
161212

AN F 1
161214

SC F 1
090005

N F 1
090006

N F 1
130430

AN F 1
161216

CHANDAN SI NGH)

SC F 1
130618

SURESH KUVAR)

SC F 1
090007

N F 1
071024

SC F 1
090901

SC F 1
161217

AN F 1
161218

SC F 1
110079

BC F 1
090009
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EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

B-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

9. 00 EDM302 A- A
9. 00 EDC372 A-

8.25 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 B

8.75 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

10.00 EDMB02 A A
10. 00 EDC372 A

9. 00 EDM302 A- A
10. 00 EDC372 A-

7.75 EDM302 B- B
8. 00 EDC372 B

6.75 EDM302 B- B
8. 00 EDC372 B

8.25EDM302 B B
8. 00 EDC372 B-

8.25EDM302 B B
8. 00 EDC372 B

8.50 EDM302 A- A
9. 00 EDC372 A

8.25 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

9.00 EDM302 A A
10. 00 EDC372 A

7.75 EDM302 B- A
7.00 EDC372 B-

8.00 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

10.
10.

10.
10.

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

00 EDMBO3
00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

00 EDMBO3
00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

B-

B-

. 25 EDWB01
.00

. 00 EDWB06
.00

. 00 EDWB09
.00

. 00 EDWB05
.00

. 25 EDWB01
.00

. 25 EDWB05
.00

. 50 EDWB08
.00

. 25 EDWB10
.00

. 50 EDWB09
.00

. 25 EDWB11
.00

. 00 EDWB01
.00

. 75 EDWB10
.00

. 75 EDWB01
.00

. 25 EDWB11
.00

09-Jan-2018 PAGE 2

SESSI ON:  2017- 2018
SEM 3

B 8. 00
B- 7.00
B 8. 00
A- 9. 00
A- 9. 00
B 8. 00
B 8. 00
A- 9. 00
B 8. 00
B 8. 00
B- 7.00
A 10.00
C 6. 00
B 8. 00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
ASHWANI  GUPTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163028 GN F 1 6.838.50 P
161221 7.137.92
8.32
AYUSH JAIN (D/ O SRI PAWAN JAI N)
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163029 GN F 1 7.698.00 P
161225 8.59 8. 84
8.70
AYUSH JAIN (D/O SRI SUNI L KUVAR JAI N)
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163030 GN F 1 8.339.00 P
121199 9.138.67
9.58
BABI TA GAUTAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163031 GN F 1 6.998.25 P
161226 .218.25
8.32
BEENU SHARNA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163032 GN F 1 7.688.75 P
161227 8.63 8. 84
8.54
BHANU PRI YA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163033 BC F 1 9.199.25 P
130620 9.389.25
9. 96
BHARTI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163034 BC F 1 6.427.75 P
090011 7.09 8. 17
7.38
BRI JWALA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163036 BC F 1 8.637.25 P
161230 9.059.17
9. 30
CHANCHAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163037 BC F 1 5.557.50 P
161231 5.426.92
6. 88
CHANCHAL SAGAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163038 SC F 1 7.708.00 P
130769 8.38 8.59
7.98
CHANDNI BAGHEL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163039 BC F 1 6.927.50 P
161232 7.928.25
7.82
CHHAYA SRI VASTAVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163040 GN F 1 7.508.50 P
161234 7.928.09
8.10
CHI NKI' - KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163041 SC F 1 6.488.00 P
130621 7.00 8. 09
7.96
D. ABHI LASHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163042 GN F 1 9.1010.0 P
090065 9.1710.0

9. 88

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

A-

A
A

CONSOLI DATED CHART

8.00 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 B

8.25EDM302 B A
9. 00 EDC372 A-

10. 00 EDMB02 A- A
9. 00 EDC372 A

8.25 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.25EDM302 B A
9. 00 EDC372 A-

10.00 EDMB02 A A
10. 00 EDC372 A

7.50 EDM302 B- B
8. 00 EDC372 B

10. 00 EDM302 A- B
10. 00 EDC372 A

6.75 EDM302 C B-
7.00 EDC372 B

8.00 EDM302 B B-
9. 00 EDC372 A-

7.50 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.50 EDM302 B A-
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.25 EDM302 B- B

8. 00 EDC372 B
10.00 EDMB02 A A
10. 00 EDC372 A

10.
10.

10.
10.

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

00 EDMBO3
00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

00 EDMBO3
00 EDC373

A-

A-

A-

A 8
B 8
A9
B 8
B 9
A 10
A9
B- 7
B 8
A9
A9
A 10
D 7
B- 7
c 8
A 10
B 6
B 8
D 7
B 8
D 7
B- 7
D 6
B 8
Ao
B- 7.
B- 0.
A 10

. 25 EDWB01
.00

. 00 EDWB01
.00

. 50 EDWB09
.00

. 00 EDWB11
.00

. 00 EDWB10
.00

. 75 EDWB08
.00

. 00 EDWBO7
.00

. 00 EDWB09
.00

. 50 EDWB01
.00

. 00 EDWB11
.00

. 00 EDWBO7
.00

. 25 EDWB01
.00

00 EDV\B09
00

25 EDWB09

. 00

09-Jan-2018 PAGE: 3

SESSI ON:  2017- 2018
SEM 3

A 10.00
A 10.00
A- 9. 00
B 8. 00
A- 9. 00
A 10.00
B- 7.00
A- 9. 00
B- 7.00
B 8. 00
B 8. 00
A- 9. 00
B 8. 00
A 10.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART 09-Jan-2018 PAGE: 4

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON SESSI ON: 2017-2018
CLASS: B. ED. SEM 3
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
DEEKSHA S| NGH EDMBO1L A A 9.75 EDM302 A- A- 9. 00 EDMB03 A- A- 9. 00 EDWB06 B 8. 00
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163043 SC F 1 7.548.50 P EDC371 A-  9.00 EDC372 A-  9.00 EDC373 B 8. 00
130440 8.59 8. 34
9.02
DEEPI KA EDM301 B B 8.00 EDM302 B  A- 8.25 EDMB03 A A 9. 00 EDWB11 B- 7.00
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163045 BC F 1 6.888.50 P EDC371 B 8. 00 EDC372 B 8. 00 EDC373 B 8. 00
161236 7.928.00
8.14
DEVNANDANI EDM3O1 B A 8.25EDM302 B B 8.00 EDMB03 B C 7. 25 EDWB09 A~ 9.00
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163046 SC F 1 6.998.50 P EDC371 A-  9.00 EDC372 B 8. 00 EDC373 B 8. 00
161237 7.467.92
8.10
DI KSHA GUPTA EDMBO1L A A 9.75 EDM302 A- A- 9.00 EDM303 A B- 9. 25 EDW01 A~ 9.00
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163047 GN F 1 863850 P EDC71 A 10. 00 EDC372 A-  9.00 EDC373 B 8. 00
090069 9.17 8.50
9.22
DI KSHA MAHAJAN EDMBO1 A- C 8.25 EDM302 A- B 8. 75 EDMB03 A C 8. 75 EDWB11 B 8. 00
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163048 GN F 1 590850 P EDC71 A-  9.00 EDC372 A-  9.00 EDC373 A-  9.00
130775 6.17 8. 00
8. 64
DI KSHA SHARMA EDMO1 A A 9.00 EDMB02 A- A- 9.00 EDM303 B- A 7. 75 EDW01 A 10.00
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163049 GN F 1 7.558.00 P EDPC371 A-  9.00 EDC372 A-  9.00 EDC373 B 8. 00
161238 8.808.25
8. 80
DI PTI EDMBO1L A C 9.00 EDM302 A A- 9.75 EDM303 A-  A- 9. 00 EDWB09 A~ 9.00
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163050 SC F 1 8.288.25 P EDC371 A-  9.00 EDC372 A 10. 00 EDC373 A 10.00
161239 8. 00 8. 25
9.38
Dl VYA CHAUHAN EDMO1 A A 9.00 EDMB02 A- A- 9.00 EDM303 A- B 8. 75 EDWB01 B 8. 00
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163051 GN F 1 7.238.25 P EDC371 B 8. 00 EDC372 B 8. 00 EDC373 B- 7.00
161240 7.96 8. 00
8.52
Dl VYA KUSHWAH EDMBO1 A- C 8.25 EDM302 B  A- 8.25 EDMB03 B- B- 7. 00 EDWB11 B 8. 00
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163052 BC F 1 7.697.25 P EDC371 A-  9.00 EDC372 B 8. 00 EDC373 B- 7.00
130624 8.217.67
7.96
DOLLY SI NGH EDMBO1L A A 9.25 EDM302 A- A 9.25 EDM303 B  B- 7. 75 EDW01 A~ 9.00
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163053 BC F 1 7.738.00 P EDC371 A-  9.00 EDC372 A 10. 00 EDC373 B 8. 00
161241 8.848.25
8.96
GARI MA JAIN EDMBO1L A A 9.75 EDM302 A- A 9.25 EDM303 A A- 9. 75 EDV11 A 10.00
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163054 GN F 1 822850 P EDCI71 A-  9.00 EDC372 A 10. 00 EDC373 B 8. 00
161243 8.758.59
9. 48
GARI MA SHARMA EDM301 B B- 7.75EDM302 B A 8.50 EDMB03 B- C 6. 75 EDWB01 C 6. 00
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163055 GN F 1 583825 P EDC371 B- 7.00 EDC372 B 8. 00 EDC373 B- 7.00
140374 6. 46 8. 00
7.54
GAYATR VASWANI EDM3O1L B A 8.50 EDM302 B  A- 8.25 EDMB03 A A 9. 75 EDW01 B- 7.00
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163056 GN F 1 8.658.75 P EDC371 A-  9.00 EDC372 A-  9.00 EDC373 A-  9.00
161244 8.428.42
8. 66
A FTY JOHARI EDMBO1L A A 9.75EDM302 A B 9.50 EDM303 A-  A- 9. 00 EDWB09 A~ 9.00
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163057 GN F 1 8.749.50 P EDC371 A 10. 00 EDC372 A 10. 00 EDC373 A-  9.00
161246 9. 00 8. 84
9.50



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
G RVER SAKH SATSANG
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163058 SC F 1 6.506.25 P
161247 7.30 8.00
7.58
GUR PYARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163059 SC F 1 4.976.50 P
050223 5.096.75
7.14
HARSHI TA PATHAK
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163060 GN F 1 8.529.75 P
110084 8.679.67
9. 96
HARSI MRAN KAUR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163061 GN F 1 5.678.00 P
120423 6.717.50
8. 66
H MANI  KASHYAP
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163062 GN F 1 6.339.00 P
120274 6.758.59
8.32
H NA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163063 BC F 1 7.408.50 P
110991 8.09 8.50
8. 86
| RAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163065 BC F 1 7.148.25 P
161248 7.138.34
8. 36
JAGRATI ARYA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163066 GN F 1 7.408.00 P
161249 7.59 8. 25
8.70
JAGRI Tl SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163067 BC F 1 7.408.00 P
090018 8.058.25
8.32
JUH BANSAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163069 GN F 1 8.189.75 P
130458 7.88 8.50
9.28
JUH GUPTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163070 GN F 1 7.239.50 P
161252 7.757.67
8. 68
JYOTI VERMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163071 BC F 1 7.428.75 P
110100 8.258.50
8.58
KALPANA YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163072 BC F 1 7.048.25 P
090019 6.84 8.09
7.84
KAM NI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163073 SC F 1 6.828.00 P
080851 6.257.67
8.08

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

B-

A-

A-

B-

A-

B-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

8.25 EDM302 B- B-
8. 00 EDC372 A-

7.25 EDM302 B- B-
8. 00 EDC372 B

10.00 EDMB02 A A
10. 00 EDC372 A

9.25 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.25 EDM302 B A
9. 00 EDC372 B

9. 00 EDM302 A B-
9. 00 EDC372 A

7.75 EDM302 B A
9. 00 EDC372 A-

9. 00 EDM302 A- A
10. 00 EDC372 B

8.25 EDM302 B A
9. 00 EDC372 A-

9.75 EDM302 A A
10. 00 EDC372 A

8.25 EDM302 A B-
10. 00 EDC372 A-

8.50 EDM302 A- B
9. 00 EDC372 A

8.25 EDM302 B B-
8. 00 EDC372 B

8.25 EDM302 B A
7.00 EDC372 A-

10.
10.

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

00 EDMBO3
00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

A-

C-
B-

. 75 EDWB06
.00

. 75 EDWB09
.00

. 75 EDWB11
.00

. 00 EDWB11
.00

. 75 EDWB11
.00

. 00 EDWB09
.00

. 50 EDWB11
.00

. 00 EDWB01
.00

. 50 EDWB11
.00

. 75 EDW01
.00

. 75 EDW01
.00

. 25 EDWB08
.00

. 00 EDWB11
.00

. 50 EDWB09
.00

09-Jan-2018 PAGE: 5

SESSI ON:  2017- 2018
SEM 3

C 6. 00
B 8. 00
A 10.00
A- 9. 00
B 8. 00
B 8. 00
A 10.00
B- 7.00
A- 9. 00
B- 7.00
B 8. 00
A- 9. 00
A- 9. 00
B 8. 00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.
KAMLESH THENUAN

3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163074

KANCHAN KUSHLANI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163075

KANCHAN SAHU
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163076

KANTA RANI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163077

KARI SHVA VERVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163078

KI RAN GARG
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163080

KI RTI KARDAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163081

KI RTI  SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163082

KI RTI TRI VEDI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163083

KM Dl PTI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163084

KOVAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163085

KOVAL GUPTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163086

KRATI JADON
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163087

KRI SHNA KUSHWAH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163088

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC F 1
161253

AN F 1
130789

SC F 1
161254

BC F 1
161255

BC F 1
161256

AN F 1
161258

SC F 1
161259

SC F 1
161260

AN F 1
110087

SC F 1
161261

SC F 1
161262

AN F 1
161263

N F 1
110088

BC F 1
161266

Aow -
N W

= O © 00 ~N = ~ O w o o~ N O
N~ =N o~ = 00

wo

wh
0 ©

N
~ ©

[y o W
~N =~

© o
o~

SGPA  RES.

© o

(6 (e}

oo Ul

wnN
000 WO o oo~ 00~ N0 0o~ 000©W ©WoW 000 oo ONN ONO NN

P

.00
.00
.38

.75
.67
. 26

.00
.17
.90

.75
.59
.50

.25
.50
. 96

.00
.75
.12

.75
.67
.50

.75
.50
.52

.25
.50
.98

.75
.42
.46

.75
.25
.62

.75
.34
.02

.25
.25
.48

.25
.00
.06

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

A-

A-

A-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

8.00 EDM302 B- B
8. 00 EDC372 B

8.50 EDM302 B A-
8. 00 EDC372 A

6. 75 EDM302 B- B-
7.00 EDC372 B

9.00 EDM302 B B-
9. 00 EDC372 A

9. 00 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

9.25 EDM302 A- A
10. 00 EDC372 A-

8.25EDM302 B B
8. 00 EDC372 A

9. 00 EDM302 A- B-
9. 00 EDC372 A-

8.50 EDM302 B A-
8. 00 EDC372 B

8.50 EDM302 B A-
8. 00 EDC372 A-

9. 00 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 B

8.00 EDM302 B A-
8. 00 EDC372 A-

9.75 EDM302 A A
8. 00 EDC372 A

8.25EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

B-

A-

. 25 EDWB11
.00

. 00 EDWB11
.00

. 50 EDWB09
.00

. 50 EDWB09
.00

. 75 EDWB06
.00

. 00 EDWB11
.00

. 75 EDWB09
.00

. 75 EDW01
.00

. 25 EDWB08
.00

. 00 EDWB09
.00

. 00 EDWB09
.00

. 00 EDWB09
.00

. 50 EDWB01
.00

. 50 EDWB09
.00
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B- 7.00
A- 9. 00
B 8. 00
A- 9. 00
A- 9. 00
B 8. 00
A 10.00
B 8. 00
B 8. 00
A 10.00
A- 9. 00
B 8. 00
A 10.00
B 8. 00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
KRI SHNA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163089 GN F 1 6.407.00 P
110102 7.46 8. 17
7.88
LALI TA (D) O SRI JAWAHAR LAL)
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163090 SC F 1 5.988.00 P
161267 4.255.17
7.72
LALI TA (D) O SRI R C. CHAUDHARY)
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163091 BC F 1 7.188.00 P
161268 7.59 8.50
8.32
MADHU KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163092 BC F 1 6.228.50 P
161269 8.218.17
8.18
MAHI MA AGARWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163094 GN F 1 6.788.25 P
161272 6.92 8. 34
8. 24
MAMTA YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163095 BC F 1 6.297.75 P
090025 6.30 8. 25
7.46
MANDVI SENGAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163096 GN F 1 6.588.25 P
110104 7.007.92
8. 36
MANI SHA KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163097 BC F 1 6.377.50 P
161274 6. 80 8. 00
6.52
MANJU YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163098 BC F 1 5.087.25 P
161275 6.637.67
7.08
MANPREET KAUR ARCRA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163099 GN F 1 589875 P
130472 6.007.75
8.72
MEGHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163100 BC F 1 7.798.50 P
161276 8.67 8.59
8.58
MEGHA CHATURVEDI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163101 GN F 1 6.978.50 P
090028 7.308.92
8. 44
MEHTAB
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163102 BC F 1 5.998.25 P
110728 6.137.67
8.12
M THLESH KUMARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163103 SC F 1 6.527.75 P
130647 6.88 8.09
7.38

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

B-

A-
B-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

7.25 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.25 EDM302 B A
7.00 EDC372 B

8.00 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.00 EDM302 B A-
7.00 EDC372 B

9.00 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 B

7.25 EDM302 B- A
8. 00 EDC372 B

8.25 EDM302 B A
10. 00 EDC372 B

6.75 EDM302 C B-
7.00 EDC372 C

7.50 EDM302 B- B-
7.00 EDC372 B-

9.50 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 B

9.00 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 A

9. 00 EDM302 A- B-
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8. 00 EDM302 A- B-
8. 00 EDC372 B

6. 75 EDM302 B- B-
8. 00 EDC372 B

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

B-

A-

. 75 EDWB11
.00

. 00 EDWBO7
.00

. 00 EDWB09
.00

. 25 EDWB09
.00

. 75 EDW01
.00

. 00 EDWB09
.00

. 50 EDWB11
.00

. 50 EDWB11
.00

. 25 EDWB11
.00

. 25 EDWB01
.00

. 25 EDWB09
.00

. 25 EDWB11
.00

. 00 EDWB11
.00

. 00 EDWBO7
.00
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SEM 3

B- 7.00
B- 7.00
A- 9. 00
B 8. 00
B- 7.00
B 8. 00
A 10.00
B- 7.00
B- 7.00
B- 7.00
B 8. 00
B 8. 00
B 8. 00
B- 7.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

MONA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163104

MONI KA THAKWANI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163106

NANDNI  SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163107

NATASHA AGARWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163108

NEELAM CHAHAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163109

NEELAM KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163110

NEELAM PUSHKAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163111

NEERAJ
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163112

NEHA (D/ O SRI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163114

NEHA (D/ O SRI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163115

NI DHI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163117

NI DHI  YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163118

NI SHA RANI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163119

NI SHA SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163120

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SC F 1
130800

AN F 1
132076

AN F 1
161278

AN F 1
161279

BC F 1
161280

SC F 1
161281

SC F 1
161282

AN F 1
161283

GAJENDRA SI NGH)

AN F 1
161285

RAJEEV KUMAR)

BC F 1
161286

BC F 1
130655

BC F 1
161287

SC F 1
161289

AN F 1
161290

N 00
(RPN

0o 0o (2O © 0 w o (o2 X} o O o] NN
w~ [exNeé)] O wN o w ~O g1 ©

= W

~ o
N0 0000 N0 0w 0w NN~ ~N 0o~ N~~~ ~N 0o~ ~Noo~N ©ooo

SGPA  RES.

T P

.19 8.00
.96 7.84

8.14

.7210.0
.808. 17

8. 40

.3910.0
.75 8. 84

. 66

.00
.84
.18

.75
.42
.50

.75
.50
.98

.75
.59
.74

N B

.75
.09
.78

.00
.92
.72

.50
.75
.82

.25
.75
.54

.50
.00
.98

.25
.75
. 28

oo

.00
.00
.98

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

A-

A-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

9.00 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 B

9. 00 EDM302 A- B-
8. 00 EDC372 B

9.25 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

10. 00 EDMB02 A- A

9. 00 EDC372 A-

7.50 EDM302 B  B-
7.00 EDC372 B

7.50 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.00 EDM302 B A
7.00 EDC372 B-

8.00 EDM302 B B-
8. 00 EDC372 B

8.75 EDM302 B B-
7.00 EDC372 B

9.50 EDM302 A B-
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.75 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.25EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 B

9.00 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 B

9.00 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 B

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDWB09
.00

. 75 EDWB01
.00

. 50 EDWB01
.00

. 75 EDWB01
.00

. 00 EDWB06
.00

. 50 EDWB09
.00

. 75 EDW01
.00

. 00 EDWB11
.00

. 00 EDWB09
.00

. 75 EDWB11
.00

. 00 EDWB08
.00

. 25 EDWB01
.00

. 50 EDWB01
.00

. 00 EDWB01
.00
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SEM 3

A- 9. 00
B 8. 00
A- 9. 00
B- 7.00
B- 7.00
B 8. 00
B- 7.00
B 8. 00
B- 7.00
A- 9. 00
A- 9. 00
B- 7.00
B- 7.00
B- 7.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.
PALLAVI ASTHANA

3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163121

Pl NKI RAJARI YA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163122

Pl NKY RAJCRI A
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163123

POQJA (D/ O SR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163124

POQJA (D) O SRI MADAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163125

POOJA CHAUHAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163126

POQJA KUMARI (D/ O SRI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163127

POQJA KUMARI (D/ O SRI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163128

POQJA KUMARI (D/ O SRI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163129

POOJA SHUKLA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163130

POONAM (DY O SRI AVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163131

POONAM (Y O SRI O P.
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163132

POONAM BAGHEL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163133

POONAM SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163134

HARI SH CHANDRA)

CT SX AT
ENROLVENT#
&N F 1 7.
161291 7.
SC F 1 6.
080811 6.
SC F 1 8.
161293 7.
sC F 1 7.
161294 7.

MOHAN)

&N F 1 8.
161295 8.
&N F 1 7.
161296 7.
JAYPAL SI NGH)
BC F 1 8.
090034 8.
BHARAT S| NGH)
sC F 1 7.
130663 8.
SHI V SI NGH)

SC F 1 6.
110107 6.
&N F 1 7.
161297 8.

CHAND)

SC F 1 6.
161298 7.
SI NGH)
BC F 1 7.
161299 7.
BC F 1 8.
090036 9.
&N F 1 6.
130665 6.

SGPA  RES.

P

.25 P
.25
. 28

oo -
o ©

.00 P
.84
. 26

wul
Hw

.25 P
.84
.60

~ N
(RN

.75 P
.92
.84

W w
o

.25 P
.09
.04

[0
wo

.00 P
.09
.10

[(oJE "N
N~

.75 P
.09
.62

oo
(o]

0.0 P
.92
.90

o
o100

00 P
.92
. 68

O ©
[epJF >N

.25 P
.25
.32

N ©
g1 ©

.00 P
.92
.04

W~
oh~

.00 P
. 67
. 88

=W
w s

.50 P
.75
.04

aw

o ©o

.00 P
.67
.12

[
[(eJp =N

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

B-

A-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

8.25 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

7.25 EDM302 B- B-
7.00 EDC372 B

8.25 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 A

9. 00 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

9.75 EDM302 A A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.25EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 B

9.00 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.75EDM302 B A
10. 00 EDC372 A-

8.25 EDM302 B- A
7.00 EDC372 B

8.00 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.00 EDM302 B A
7.00 EDC372 B

8.25 EDM302 B B-
8. 00 EDC372 B

9.75 EDM302 A B-
10. 00 EDC372 A-

7.50 EDM302 B- B-
8. 00 EDC372 B

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

A-

C-
B-

B-

. 25 EDWB01
.00

. 50 EDWB11
.00

. 00 EDWB09
.00

. 00 EDWB09
.00

. 50 EDWB11
.00

. 50 EDWB08
.00

. 75 EDWB09
.00

. 00 EDWB08
.00

. 00 EDWB11
.00

. 50 EDWB01
.00

. 00 EDWB09
.00

. 75 EDW01
.00

. 75 EDWB11
.00

. 75 EDWB11
.00
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SESSI ON:  2017- 2018
SEM 3

B 8. 00
B- 7.00
B 8. 00
A- 9. 00
B 8. 00
B 8. 00
A- 9. 00
A- 9. 00
B- 7.00
B 8. 00
B 8. 00
B- 7.00
B 8. 00
B- 7.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.

ENROLMENT# T P
PRAGATI SHARMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163135 BC F 1 7.508.00 P
161300 7.308.17
.30
PRAM LA VERNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163136 BC F 1 7.728.00 P
120309 7.80 8. 42
.50
PRATI BHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163137 N F 1 7.34
161304 7.847.67

.52

PRATI BHA SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163138 N F 1 7.
161305 7.

.25 P
.25
.20

8
8
8
8
8
7
7.50 P
7
7
9
8
9
PRATI BHA SI NGH( D/ O SRI DHI RENDRA SI NGH)
8

3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163139 GN F 1 7.878.50 P
161306 8.258.25
8.30

PRATI BHA SI NGH (D/ O SRI  SANTOSH KUMVAR)
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163140 SC F 1 7.049.25 P

130718 7.928.25
8.58
PREETI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163141 BC F 1 7.8510.0 P
130817 8.258.84
9. 02
PRI YA BHARTI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163142 BC F 1 7.139.50 P
130820 6.717.42
7.74
PRI YA BHQJWANI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163143 GN F 1 8.659.75 P
161308 8.59 8.59
9.42
PRI YA MAHESHWARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163144 GN F 1 5.688.00 P
130497 5.387.50
8.12
PRI YA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163145 BC F 1 6.497.75 P
161309 6.847.75
8. 36
PRI YANKA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163146 GN F 1 6.578.50 P
161310 6.347.67
7.78
PRI YANKA BHARDWAJ
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163147 GN F 1 7.937.25 P
161311 8.84 8.42
8.12
PRI YANKA DI WAKAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163148 SC F 1 7.198.00 P
130672 7.348.00
7.48

CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

A-

A-

A-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

8.00 EDM302 B A-
8. 00 EDC372 B

8.25EDM302 B B
6. 00 EDC372 B

7.00 EDM302 B- A-
8. 00 EDC372 B

9. 00 EDM302 A- A
9. 00 EDC372 A

9.00 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.25 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 B

9.75 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 B

7.50 EDM302 B  B-
8. 00 EDC372 B

9.25EDM302 A B
10. 00 EDC372 A

8.25 EDM302 B B-
8. 00 EDC372 B

9. 00 EDM302 A- B-
8. 00 EDC372 B

7.50 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 B

8.25 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 B

8. 00 EDM302 B- B-
8. 00 EDC372 B

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

A B
B
C D
B
B- B
B
A A
A
B B-
B-
A- B
B
A A
B
B B
B
A A
A
A- B
B
B B
B
B D
B
B B
B
B- C
B-

. 50 EDWB11
.00

. 50 EDWB09
.00

. 25 EDWB09
.00

. 00 EDWB09
.00

. 75 EDWB09
.00

. 75 EDWB11
.00

. 75 EDWB11
.00

. 00 EDWB11
.00

. 75 EDWB05
.00

. 75 EDW01
.00

. 00 EDWB11
.00

. 00 EDWB09
.00

. 00 EDWB01
.00

. 75 EDWB09
.00

09-Jan- 2018
SESSI ON\:
B 8
B 8
B 8
A- 9
B 8
A 10.
A- 9
B- 7
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8

PAGE: 10

2017-2018
SEM 3

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.

PRI YANKA DI XI T

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163149

PRI YANKA MADNANI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163150

PRI YANKA SONI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163151

PUNEETA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163152

RACHANA KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163153

RACHANA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163154

RADHA BAGHEL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163155

RAJVEER KAUR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163156

RAQ YA NAAZ
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163157

RASHM RAJPUT
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163159

RASHM S| NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163160

REENA KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163161

REKHA CHAUDHARY
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163163

RENU SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163165

(DO SR

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

N F
110644

N F
130499

SC F
161312

BC F
161313

BC F
161314

SC F
130675

BC F
161315

N F
090041

BC F
161318

BC F
161319

SC F
161320

SC F
110093

BC F
130678

SC F
161322

1

1

BAL KUVAR)

1

1

1

NN

NN

SGPA  RES.

oo -
©

N O (o)X e} A 0o (o)X (e} O
= O w~ o~ w o N Ol

0O
ou

a s N
[$K3 ([@Xe]

W ©
[@Xé)

N ©
g1 o

o
(G2 BN

o W
~N A

= W

w o
AN 0~ NN~ 0000000 ©oWw o0woo~N o~N~N ~N0© 0o~ 0000~ 00O 0o~ 00~ 000

P

.75
.00
.18

.00
.59
.24

.25
.34
.24

.25
.67
.52

.75
.09
.04

.25
.00
.00

.25
.25
.78

.75
.75
.32

.75
.67
.76

.00
.59
.22

.75
.17
.04

.75
.84
. 86

.00
.92
.10

.00
.00
.42

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

B B
B
B A
B
B B
B
A A
B
B A
B
B A
B
B A
B
B A
A_
A A
A_
A A
A_
B A
B
B B
B
A B
B
C B
B_

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

8.00 EDM302 B A-
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.25 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 B

7.25 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 B

9. 00 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 B

8.25 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 B

8.50 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 B-

8.25 EDM302 B- A-
8. 00 EDC372 B-

8.25 EDM302 B A
9. 00 EDC372 B

9. 00 EDM302 A- A
9. 00 EDC372 A-

9.25 EDM302 A A
9. 00 EDC372 B

8.25 EDM302 B- A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.00 EDM302 B A-
8. 00 EDC372 B

8.75EDVM302 B B
8. 00 EDC372 B

6.50 EDM302 C B-
7.00 EDC372 B-

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

A-

. 00 EDWB09
.00

. 25 EDWB09
.00

. 25 EDWB09
.00

. 75 EDWB0O7
.00

. 00 EDWB09
.00

. 75 EDW01
.00

. 75 EDWB0O7
.00

. 25 EDWB09
.00

. 50 EDWB01
.00

. 75 EDWB09
.00

. 50 EDWB09
.00

. 25 EDWB09
.00

. 50 EDWB08
.00

. 75 EDWB01
.00

09-Jan- 2018
SESSI ON\:
B 8
A- 9
A 10.
B 8
B 8
B- 7
B 8
B 8
B 8
A 10.
A- 9
B 8
B 8
C 6

PACE: 11

2017-2018
SEM 3

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.
REVAKA JAI'N

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163166

Rl CHA PORWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163168

RI MJH M SAXENA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163169

RI MLA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163170

Rl TU SHRI WASTAVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163171

ROHI NI SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163172

RUCHI CHAUHAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163173

RUCHI UPADHYAY
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163174

RUKHSANA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163175

SADHI KA KOHLI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163176

SAGANPREET KAUR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163177

SAKSH  AGARWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163178

SAKSH DI XI' T
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163179

SANCHI KA GUPTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163180

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

AN F 1
130721

AN F 1
130722

AN F 1
130507

BC F 1
091300

N F 1
130832

AN F 1
101501

N F 1
130833

AN F 1
161326

BC F 1
161327

AN F 1
130684

130513

N F 1
130685

AN F 1
130834

AN F 1
161329

~o -
=~

o~

= O
w o

0o N

w

ao
© o

N~ A
~w

oN

= Ol
~ Ol

o © © O
w ol N W

oN

O

SGPA  RES.

~N W

O

AN

(G2 RN

o ©

o100

o Ul
©OWW WO Woo~N 00O~NO OO 00~~~ 000w NN 00w O Woo~N VoYW O~N~N VO

P

.75
.42
.12

.50
.75
.70

.00
.25
.44

.50
.09
.00

.50
.59
.16

.50
. 67
.60

.50
.09
.92

.25
.50
. 56

.50
.00
.12

.00
.67
.32

.00
.59
.90

.75
.67
.98

.50
.59
.40

.50
.84
. 26

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

A-

A-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

8.75 EDM302 A A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

9.00 EDM302 A- B
7.00 EDC372 B

10. 00 EDMB02 A- A-

8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.25 EDM302 B A
7.00 EDC372 B

9.25 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.25 EDM302 A A
8. 00 EDC372 B

8.25 EDM302 B A
7.00 EDC372 B

8.50 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 A

8.25 EDM302 B B-
8. 00 EDC372 B

9.00 EDM302 A A
9. 00 EDC372 A-

8.50 EDM302 A- A
9. 00 EDC372 A-

9.75EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.25 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 B

9. 00 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

A-

A-

. 00 EDWB09
.00

. 25 EDWB09
.00

. 75 EDWB06
.00

. 75 EDWB08
.00

. 75 EDW01
.00

. 75 EDWB05
.00

. 25 EDWB09
.00

. 00 EDWB06
.00

. 25 EDWB09
.00

. 00 EDWB05
.00

. 75 EDW01
.00

. 00 EDWBO7
.00

. 75 EDWB11
.00

. 75 EDWB09
.00

09-Jan- 2018
SESSI ON\:
A- 9
A 10.
A 10.
B 8
A- 9
B 8
B 8
A- 9
A- 9
A- 9
B 8
B 8
B 8
A 10.

PACE: 12

2017-2018
SEM 3

.00

00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.
SANDHYA YADAV

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163181

SAPANA KUNVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163183

SARABMVEET KAUR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163184

SEEMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163185

SHALI NI SHRI VASTAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163186

SHALLY KHANDELWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163187

SHASH PASWAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163188

SHI KHA SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163189

SHI LPA ANAND
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163190

SHI LPA VERVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163191

SHI VANG M SHRA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163192

SHI VANl  AGARWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163193

SHI VANI CHAUHAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163194

SHI VANI DUBEY
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163195

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC F 1
161330

SC F 1
090973

AN F 1
130689

SC F 1
130840

AN F 1
161332

AN F 1
161333

SC F 1
080829

AN F 1
161334

SC F 1
161335

BC F 1
161336

161337

AN F 1
132124

AN F 1
161338

AN F 1
161339

ro -
wb

- 0 PN
~N O ~N©

O

Bh

w ol
oo Ul

(O o~ aw oo =N N O
1O w N = O

AW

ook

SGPA  RES.

N O

[epJF >N

ou o~

oo
CO~N00 00000 0 WO~ 0W0W 000 W ONN 00O N0 N~ 000~N© 00O 0000

N~

(o] >N

P

.25
.00
.82

.25
.50
.74

.25
.67
.18

.50
.00
. 86

.25
.50
. 96

.00
.50
.32

.25
.42
. 88

.75
.25
.84

.75
.00
.54

.75
.00
. 96

.25
.00
.14

.75
.00
. 88

.00
.25
.50

.75
.75
.04

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

8.50 EDM302 B A-
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.50 EDM302 A- A
9. 00 EDC372 B

8.25EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 B

7.50 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 B

7.75 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 B

8.50 EDM302 B B
8. 00 EDC372 B

7.50 EDM302 B- B-
6. 00 EDC372 B-

8.75 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.50 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 B

9.25 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 A

8.50 EDM302 B A-
8. 00 EDC372 B

9.75 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.25EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

7.75 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 B

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

A-

A-

. 75 EDWB09
.00

. 50 EDWB09
.00

. 50 EDWB11
.00

. 50 EDWB09
.00

. 75 EDW01
.00

. 75 EDW01
.00

. 50 EDWB11
.00

. 50 EDWB06
.00

. 25 EDWB09
.00

. 25 EDWB01
.00

. 25 EDWB05
.00

. 75 EDW01
.00

. 75 EDWB01
.00

. 75 EDWB11
.00

09-Jan- 2018
SESSI ON\:
A 10.
A- 9
A- 9
B 8
B 8
B- 7
C 6
A- 9
A- 9
A- 9
B 8
A- 9
A 10.
B 8

PAGE: 13

2017-2018
SEM 3

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.

ENROLMENT# T P
SHI VANI  GAUR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163196 GN F 1 7.438.00 P
130692 7.96 8. 25
9. 24
SHI VAN YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163198 BC F 1 7.378.75 P
130845 8.388.25
9. 02
SI FAT AZEEM
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163199 GN F 1 8.107.75 P
111049 7.96 8. 25
8.42
SNEH LATA VERMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163200 SC F 1 7.078.75 P
161342 7.507.92
7.44
SOWA PARI HAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163201 GN F 1 7.258.25 P
130700 7.597.75
7.82
SONAM SENGAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163202 GN F 1 7.098.00 P
161343 7.307.67
8.34
SONI A BAGHEL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163203 BC F 1 8.749.75 P
090049 8.718.59
9. 26
SONI A SAGAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163204 SC F 1 7.258.25 P
130850 7.308.17
8. 00
SUKRI TY SRI VASTAVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163205 GN F 1 5.927.25 P
161344 8.257.84
7.86
SUVAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163206 BC F 1 4.756.50 P
161345 6.507.42
7.58
SUMAN KUMVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163207 SC F 1 4.157.00 P
161346 6.42 6. 67
7.72
SUMAYLA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163208 BC F 1 8.189.50 P
161347 8.388.17
8.74
SUNAYNA KUMARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163209 SC F 1 7.188.50 P
130703 7.638.34
8.42
SURBHI DEEP
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163210 SC F 1 7.397.75 P
130854 7.758.34
8.08

CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

A-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

9.25 EDM302 A A
8. 00 EDC372 A

9.75 EDM302 A A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.50 EDM302 B A-
8. 00 EDC372 B

7.75 EDM302 B- B
7.00 EDC372 B

8.25EDM302 C B
8. 00 EDC372 A

9.00 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 B

10. 00 EDMB02 A- A

9. 00 EDC372 A-

8.25 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

7.75 EDM302 B- A
8. 00 EDC372 B

7.75 EDM302 B- B-
7.00 EDC372 A-

7.75 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 B

8.50 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.25EDM302 B A
9. 00 EDC372 B

8.25 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 B

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDWB11
.00

. 00 EDWB01
.00

. 00 EDWB01
.00

. 50 EDWB11
.00

. 25 EDWB01
.00

. 25 EDWB01
.00

. 75 EDW01
.00

. 50 EDWB11
.00

. 25 EDWB01
.00

. 50 EDWB11
.00

. 25 EDWB01
.00

. 25 EDWB09
.00

. 00 EDWBO7
.00

. 25 EDWB01
.00

09-Jan- 2018
SESSI ON\:
A- 9
B 8
B 8
B- 7.
B 8
B- 7.
B 8
B 8
B 8
B- 7
B 8
B 8
B 8
B- 7

PACE: 14

2017-2018
SEM 3

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.

ENROL MENT# T P
SURAT PYARI (D/O SRI GAURI LAL)
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163211 SC F 1 7.247.75 P
090051 7.307.50
7.92
SURAT PYARI (D/O SRI JAGIEEVAN)
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163212 SC F 1 6.577.50 P
090052 6.63 7.50
7.64
SVATI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163213 N F 1 7.137.75 P
161349 7.257.75
7.58
SWETA KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163214 SC F 1 7.507.75 P
161350 7.678.25
7.90
SHWETA NI MESH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163215 SC F 1 6.999.00 P
161351 8.137.92
8. 86
TANI MA GARG
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163216 N F 1 6.999.75 P
161352 7.09 8. 25
7.48
TANUJA RAVAT
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163217 ST F 1 7.688.75 P
132067 7.507.67
8.22
TANYA JAI'N
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163218 GN F 1 8.509.75 P
161353 8.42 8.50
8.92
TANYA SHARMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163219 GN F 1 7.398.25 P
110813 7.38 8.00
8. 02
TEENA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163220 SC F 1 8.009.00 P
161354 8.097.84
7.92
TULI KA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163221 GN F 1 6.998.75 P
090055 7.80 8. 84
8. 66
VAl SHALI SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163222 GN F 1 8.338.75 P
161355 8.258.84
7.98
VANDANA BHANDARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163223 GN F 1 8.479.75 P
090150 8.05 8. 00
8.14
VANDANA JHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163224 GN F 1 9.009.75 P
090056 8.719.25
9.58

CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

B-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

8.50 EDM302 B B
7.00 EDC372 B

7.50 EDM302 B B
7.00 EDC372 B

7.50 EDM302 B- B
8. 00 EDC372 B

8.50 EDM302 B- B
8. 00 EDC372 B

9. 00 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

7.25 EDVM302 B- B
8. 00 EDC372 B

8.25EDM302 B B
8. 00 EDC372 A-

9.25 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

7.50 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

7.75 EDM302 B B-
8. 00 EDC372 A-

7.50 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 A

7.50 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.50 EDM302 B A-
8. 00 EDC372 B

10. 00 EDMB02 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 A

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

B-

c 7
B 8
c 7
B 8
D 7
B 8
A 8
B- 7
A 8
A9
B 7
B 8
A8
B 8
B 7
A9
B 7
B 8
c 7
B 8
B- 8
A9
AT
B 8
A7
A9
A 10
A9

. 25 EDWB09
.00

. 50 EDWB11
.00

. 75 EDWB01
.00

. 25 EDWB01
.00

. 25 EDWB09
.00

. 00 EDWB01
.00

. 25 EDWB09
.00

. 75 EDW01
.00

. 75 EDWB0O7
.00

. 50 EDWB01
.00

. 50 EDWB0O7
.00

. 50 EDWB09
.00

. 75 EDWB01
.00

. 00 EDWB05
.00

09-Jan- 2018

SESSI ON:
B 8
B 7
B 7
B 8
A9
B 8
B 8
A 10
B 8
B 8
A9
B 8
B 7
A 10

PAGE: 15

2017-2018
SEM 3

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
VANDANA S| NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163225 SC F 1 8.038.50 P
161356 8.258.25
8. 46
VARSHA CHAUDHARY
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163226 BC F 1 8.099.75 P
161357 8.30 8. 84
9.22
VARSHA KHEMNANI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163227 GN F 1 8.999.75 P
161358 8.67 8.67
9.14
VI JEETA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163230 GN F 1 8.638.75 P
161361 8.428.42
8.42
VI NI TA KUVARI CHATURVEDI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163231 GN F 1 8.038.25 P
120346 8.34 8.42
8.32
YACHANA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163232 BC F 1 7.508.00 P
161365 7.96 8. 67
7.98
YASHVI  AGGARWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163233 GN F 1 8.328.25 P
130714 8.00 8. 00
7.96
YOG TA VERVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163235 BC F 1 8.638.75 P
130859 8.558.00
8. 56
YUKTI SHARMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163236 GN F 1 8.039.75 P
161366 8.348.25
8. 66
YUTI SHARMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163237 GN F 1 4.874.50 P
161367 4.807.17
7.26
ABDUL RI ZWAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163238 BC M 1 6.437.50 P
161203 6.427.84
7.64
AVAN BATRA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163239 GN M 1 6.598.00 P
132070 6.757.67
8.28
AM T SI NGH CHANDEL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163240 GN M 1 7.208.50 P
161206 7.84 8.67
8.08
ANl L KUVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163241 GN M 1 5947.00 P
161208 6.307.34
7.98

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

A A
B
A A
B
A B
B
B A
B
B A
B
B B
B
B A
B
A- C
B
B A
B
B- A
B-
B- C
B
B A
B
B C
B
B C
B-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

9.00 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

9.00 EDM302 A A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

9.50 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.25 EDM302 A- B-
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.25 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.00 EDM302 B A-
8. 00 EDC372 B

8.25 EDM302 B- A
8. 00 EDC372 B

8.25 EDM302 A- B
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.50 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

7.50 EDM302 C A
7.00 EDC372 B

6. 75 EDM302 B- A
8. 00 EDC372 B

8.50 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 B

7.50 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

7.50 EDM302 B A
7.00 EDC372 B

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

A-

B-

A-

. 25 EDWB01
.00

. 25 EDWB01
.00

. 25 EDWB01
.00

. 25 EDWB01
.00

. 00 EDWB01
.00

. 00 EDWB01
.00

. 75 EDWB05
.00

. 25 EDWB01
.00

. 75 EDW01
.00

. 00 EDWB05
.00

. 00 EDWB11
.00

. 50 EDWB01
.00

. 25 EDWB01
.00

. 25 EDWB09
.00

09-Jan- 2018
SESSI ON\:
B 8
A- 9
A 10.
A- 9
B- 7
A- 9
B 8
B- 7
A- 9
B 8
B 8
B 8
B- 7
B 8
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2017-2018
SEM 3

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
ANUJ PACHAURI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163242 GN M 1 6.548.00 P
161213 7.057.42
7.60
ARAVI ND KUVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163243 BC M 1 5.977.25 P
161215 6.427.17
7.18
ASHESH MUDGAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163244 GN M 1 7.088.75 P
161219 7.257.84
8.12
ASHOK KUMAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163245 BC M 1 6.208.00 P
161220 5.847.25
7.52
ATUL UPRAI TY
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163246 GN M 1 582825 P
161222 7.217.17
7.74
AVI NASH BANSAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163247 GN M 1 7.829.00 P
161223 8.17 8.84
9.10
AYUSH GAUTAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163248 GN M 1 5308.00 P
161224 7.258.59
8. 40
Bl JESHWAR PRATAP SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163249 BC M 1 6.188.00 P
161229 7.057.34
8. 56
BRAJESH SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163250 GN M 1 7.638.00 P
132071 8.137.17
6. 86
DHEERAJ KUMAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163252 SC M 1 7.448.75 P
121211 7.887.92
8. 68
GHAN SHYAM TYAG
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163254 GN M 1 5737.00 P
161245 6.637.34
8.22
JAGVEER SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163255 BC M 1 8.148.75 P
161250 8.09 8. 25
8.50
JI TENDRA KUVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163256 SC M 1 5607.50 P
161251 6.38 6. 67
7.30
KRI SHNA KUVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163258 GN M 1 6.847.25 P
161265 7.427.42
7.64

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

B-

B-

A-

B-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

6.75 EDM302 B- B
8. 00 EDC372 B

6. 75 EDM302 B- B-
7.00 EDC372 B

7.75 EDM302 B- A
8. 00 EDC372 A-

7.50 EDM302 B- B-
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.25 EDM302 B- B-
7.00 EDC372 B

9. 00 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 A

8.25 EDM302 B A
7.00 EDC372 B

9.75 EDM302 A- B
8. 00 EDC372 A-

6. 25 EDM302 B- B-
8. 00 EDC372 B

9.00 EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 B

7.50 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 B

9. 00 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 B

6. 75 EDM302 B- B-
7.00 EDC372 B

7.50 EDM302 B- B-
8. 00 EDC372 A-

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

B-

A-

. 00 EDWB11
.00

. 25 EDWB11
.00

. 25 EDWB11
.00

. 50 EDWB11
.00

. 00 EDWB11
.00

. 00 EDWB01
.00

. 25 EDWB09
.00

. 50 EDWB01
.00

. 00 EDWB11
.00

. 00 EDWB09
.00

. 25 EDWB09
.00

. 25 EDWB01
.00

. 00 EDWB11
.00

. 25 EDWB01
.00

09-Jan- 2018
SESSI ON\:
B- 7
B- 7
B 8
B- 7
B- 7
A 10.
A- 9
B 8
B- 7
A- 9
B 8
B 8
B- 7
B 8

PACE: 17

2017-2018
SEM 3

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
MAHESH CHAHAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163259 GN M 1 6.957.75 P
161271 7.387.50
7.66
MANI SH SOLANKI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163260 BC M 1 6.157.25 P
161273 6.96 7.50
7.32
MUNNA KUMAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163262 GN M 1 5747.25 P
161277 6.00 6. 59
7.90
NI KHI L SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163263 BC M 1 6.358.00 P
161288 6.426.75
6. 04
PRAMOD KUVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163265 N M 1 7.277.75 P
161301 7.258.34
8. 64
PRATEEK BANSAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163267 GN M 1 7.448.75 P
161303 8.138.50
8. 26
PRAVI N KUVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163268 BC M 1 6.728.75 P
161307 7.597.92
7.56
RAHUL KUMAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163269 SC M 1 6.648.50 P
161316 6.307.00
7.10
ROHI TASH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163272 BC M 1 7.108.75 P
161325 7.849.09
9. 00
SACHI N
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163273 SC M 1 6.707.25 P
161328 6.716.00
6.76
SHUBHAM SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163274 BC M 1 6.497.25 P
141378 7.50 8. 17
7.28
SHYAM PAL S| NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163275 BC M 1 6.327.75 P
161340 5.967.25
7.20
S| DDHARTH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163276 BC M 1 6.627.75 P
161341 6.427.25
7.00
SURJI'T SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163277 BC M 1 6.487.25 P
161348 6.637.25
8.28

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

EDVBO1
EDC371

B-

C-

A-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

6. 75 EDM302 B- A-
8. 00 EDC372 A-

6.75 EDM302 B- B
8. 00 EDC372 B

7.25EDM302 B A
8. 00 EDC372 B

5.75EDVM302 C B
7.00 EDC372 B-

8.25 EDM302 A- A
7.00 EDC372 A-

8.25 EDM302 A- B-
8. 00 EDC372 B

6.75 EDM302 B B-
8. 00 EDC372 B

6. 75 EDM302 B- B-
8. 00 EDC372 B

9.25 EDM302 A- B
8. 00 EDC372 A

6. 00 EDM302 B- B-
7.00 EDC372 B-

6.75 EDM302 B- B
7.00 EDC372 B

6.75 EDM302 C B-
8. 00 EDC372 B

6. 00 EDM302 B- B-
7.00 EDC372 B

8.25 EDM302 A- A
8. 00 EDC372 B

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 50 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

B-

A-

B-

. 25 EDWB09
.00

. 75 EDWB09
.00

. 75 EDWB0O7
.00

. 75 EDWB01
.00

. 00 EDWB11
.00

. 00 EDWB05
.00

. 50 EDWB01
.00

. 75 EDWB11
.00

. 25 EDWB09
.00

. 00 EDWB11
.00

. 50 EDWB11
.00

. 00 EDWB01
.00

. 75 EDWB11
.00

. 00 EDWBO7
.00

09-Jan- 2018
SESSI ON\:
B 8
B 8
A 10.
B- 7
A 10.
B 8
B- 7
B 8
A- 9
B- 7
B- 7
B- 7
B 8
A- 9
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2017-2018
SEM 3

.00

.00

00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

VI JAY KUVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163278

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC M 1
161359

VI JAY PRATAP SI NGH KUNTAL

3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163279

VI PI N KANT TYAQ
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-163280

VI VEK KUVAR SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163281

VI VEK UPADYAY
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 163282

BC M 1
161360

AN M 1
161362

AN M 1
161363

AN M 1
161364

o

SGPA  RES.

wo © U1 a~ NI | oo -
O OoON o o™ NN
NN 00 ©OO 0O~ 0O~

P

.50
.75
.24

.00
.00
.50

.75
.17
.00

.50
.17

.00

17

.44

EDMBO1 B-
EDC371

EDMB01 C
EDC371

EDMBO1 A
EDC371

EDMBO1* F
EDC371

EDMBO1 B-
EDC371

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

7.25 EDM302 B B-
8. 00 EDC372 A

6. 00 EDM302 C B-
7.00 EDC372 D

9.75 EDM302 A A
8. 00 EDC372 B

0. 00 EDMBO2* D- ABS
3. 00 EDC372* F

7.50 EDM302 B- B-
8. 00 EDC372 B

o

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 75 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 25 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

. 00 EDMBO3
. 00 EDC373

A-

B-

. 00 EDWB11
.00

. 25 EDWB11
.00

. 50 EDWB11
.00

. 75 EDWB05
.00

. 75 EDWB09
.00

09-Jan- 2018

SESSI ON:
B 8
B- 7.
B 8
B- 7.
B 8

PAGE: 19

2017-2018
SEM 3

.00

00

.00

00

.00



